
CANNABIS TAX REVENUE COLLECTION

CANNABIS PRODUCTION

Operation Type		  Total Revenue

Indoor	 	 $222,932

Mixed Light	 	 $18,953

Outdoor	 	 $799,204

TOTAL		  $1,041,090

Cultivation Type

Outdoor

Indoor

Mixed Light

TOTAL

Nursery Products (a)

TOTAL

Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Acreage

8.27

0.78

0.15

9.20

Production

26,880

38,745

225

41,388

27,000

Value

$1,478,400

$38,475,000

$163,125

$40,116,525

$270,000

$40,386,525

Unit

lbs.

lbs.

lbs.

lbs.

plants

$/Unit

$550

$1,000

$725

$10

(a) Total includes clones, plants, seedlings, etc.
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