2022 CANNABIS PRODUCTION

CANNABIS PRODUCTION

Cultivation Type	Year	Acreage	Production	Unit	\$/Unit	Value
Outdoor	2022	8.27	26,880	lbs.	\$550	\$1,478,400
Indoor	2022	0.78	38,745	lbs.	\$1,000	\$38,475,000
Mixed Light	2022	0.15	225	lbs.	\$725	\$163,125
TOTAL	2022	9.20	41,388	lbs.		\$40,116,525
Nursery Products (a)	2022		27,000	plants	\$10	\$270,000
TOTAL						\$40,386,525

⁽a) Total includes clones, plants, seedlings, etc.

CANNABIS TAX REVENUE COLLECTION

Operation Type	Total Revenue
Indoor	\$222,932
Mixed Light	\$18,953
Outdoor	\$799,204
TOTAL	\$1,041,090

